Mounting Detail
ULD-50001
Lador 1 Floodlight
Square surface architectural floodlight range.
Four sizes of square artistic precision with wide
range of beam distributions.
A range of square outdoor IP66 floodlight projectors
that meets both aesthetic and functional applications.

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || ULD-50001 - 3w LED - N - W30 - 02 - 120v
LAMP
3w LED
262 lm
BEAM
N - Narrow 10˚
M - Medium 16˚
W - Wide 32˚
VW - Very Wide 70˚
E - Elliptical 42˚ x 14˚
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
NAT - Natatorium Rated
A51114 - Linear Spread Lens
A51821 - Honeycomb Louvre
A50641 - Ground Spike
A52831 - Anti Glare Visor
DICHROIC COLOR FILTERS
A51116 - Red Color Filter
A51117 - Blue Color Filter
A51118 - Amber Color Filter
A51119 - Green Color Filter
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
AMB -
               Amber LED
VOLTAGE
120v
ODTS32 - 26” to 32” Treestrap
ULD-50001
Lador 1 Floodlight
FINISH COLOR
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
Dichroic Color Filters
ULD-50001
TURTLE FRIENDLY
MicroPRIM Finish
More Custom Finishes Available Upon Request
Consult factory for pricing and lead times
SW01 - OAK FINISH
SW02 - WALNUT FINISH
SW03- PINE FINISH
DF - DOUGLAS FIR FINISH
CW - CHERRY WOOD FINISH
NW - NATIONAL WALNUT FINISH
SU01 -  CONCRETE FINISH
SU02 - SOFTSCAPE FINISH
SU03 - STONE FINISH
SU04 - CORTEN FINISH
CSM - Custom Image/Pattern
MicroPRIM FINISHES
MP  - MAPLE FINISH
MHG - MAHOGANY FINISH
BH - BEECH FINISH
CN - CHESTNUT FINISH
WMBL - WHITE MARBLE FINISH
MBL - MARBLE FINISH
GRNT -  GRANITE FINISH
BGD - BRUSHED GOLD FINISH
BBRZ - BRUSHED BRONZE FINISH
CAMO - CAMOUFLAGE FINISH
MicroPRIM FINISHES